DTB
37

283
300
615
521

178
139

201
263

128
76

233
832
214
306

171
157

761
225
407
331

101
90

889
192

296

167
174

1102
302
220
221

89
132

940
545
869
319

145
185

298
644
345
349

45

1 Boruszewski,Jan (TC BW Halle)
#Rast 1, ()
Otte,Niclas (HTV Hannover)
Altdoerfer,Felix (TC Langenhagen)
Tempke,Christian (Marienthaler THC)

Q3 Hildebrand,Gunnar (TV Espelkamp)

#Rast 16, ()

15 Topp,Daniel (TC BW Sundern)

9 Meyer,Chris (Der Club an der Alster)
#Rast 10, ()

WC Vorwald,Oliver (TSC Géttingen)

WC Venohr,Volker (DT Hameln)
Haumann,Felix (Ruderclub Hamm)
Puttkammer,Daniel (Klipper Hamburg)
#Rast 8, ()

7 Maack,Lennart (THC Lineburg)

3 Wolpers,Torsten (HTV Hannover)
#Rast 4, ()
Dohme,Daniel (TC Alfeld)
Bathelt,Christian (JTG Wilhelmshaven)
Lukas,Patrick (Ruderclub Hamm)
Pfannkuchen,Markus (DTV Hannover)
#Rast 14, ()

13 Madea,Christoph (Sparta 87 Nordhorn)

11 Koderisch,Christopher (TC BW Halle)
#Rast 12, ()
Schumann,Christian (Bielefelder TTC)
Stadtlander,Sven (BTHC Braunschweig)
Langhorst,Jan-Henrik (TV Espelkamp)
Schiinemann,Philipp (TC GG Wolfsburg)
#Rast 6, ()

6 Trotzko,Victor (TC Blau-WeiB Soest)

5 Siechau,Tobias (Recklinghauser TG)
#Rast 5, ()

Q6 Bode,Hendrik (HTV Hannover)
Aracic,Nikola (Dortmunder TK RW 98)

WC Feltz,Sven (DT Hameln)
Graubig,Leopold (DTG BW Dinslaken)
#Rast 11, ()

12 Begemann,Andre (TC BW Lemgo)

14 Schulz,Sebastian (THC Liineburg)
#Rast 13, ()

Q2 Wallenstein,Martin (TV RW Rinteln)

Boelsen,Matthias (Bremerhavener TV v. 190¢

Shahamat,Bijan (HTV Hannover)

Birkmann,Benjamin (TV Ost Bremen v. 1956)

#Rast 3, ()

4 Groenefeld,Bastian (Sparta 87 Nordhorn)

8 Blaha,Janosch (TC GW Herne)
#Rast 7, ()

Q4 Dreher,Daniel (Marienthaler THC)
Korte,Christian (Ruderclub Hamm)

Q5 Sundermeier,Christoph (Mindener TK)
Beusch,Jan (Marburger TC)
#Rast 9, ()

10 Bathelt,Mirko (Bremerhavener TV v. 1905)

16 Schreyer,Thomas (TSV Schott Mainz)
#Rast 15, ()
Albrecht,Robin (TC Rédinghausen)
Born,Marco (HTV Hannover)

Emmrich,Martin (1.TC Magdeburg im MSV 9(

Q1 Wilczek,Peer (Der Club an der Alster)
#Rast 2, ()

2 Murashka,Rolandas (TC G-W Langenfeld)

15. DTH-OPEN HERREN

5. - 8. Juli 2001
J. Boruszewski
J. Boruszewski
Otte 6:4 6:0
75 6:4 J. Boruszewski
Temeke 6:3 6:1
4:6 6:4 6:4 D. Topp
D. TOEE 2:6 6:4 6:2
L. Maack
Chris Meyer 75 6:2
Chris Meyer
Venohr 6:2 76
6:3 7:5 L. Maack
Puttkammer 6:3 76
6:7 6:3 6:4 L. Maack
L. Maack 6:3 75

Torsten Wolpers

Torsten Wolpers

Torsten Wolpers

6:3 6:2

Torsten Wolpers

Dohme 6:2 6:3
5:7 6:1 6:4
Pfannkuchen

6:0 6:4 Chr. Madea
Chr. Madea 6:3 6:3

Koderisch

S. Stadtlander

S. Stadtlander

6:4 6:1

6:1 75

Torsten Wolpers
6:4 6:1

6:0 6:0 S. Stadtlander
P. Schiinemann 6:1 6:2
76 75 P. Schiinemann
Trotzko 75 76
Torsten Wolpers
Siechau 6:1 7:6
Nikola Aracic
Nikola Aracic 6:3 7:6
6:4 6:4 Nikola Aracic
Gréubig 7:6 6:1
6:0 6:1 Begemann
Begemann 6:3 75
B. Groenefeld
Schulz 6:4 76
Boelsen
Boelsen 6:4 6:4
6:4 6:4 B. Groenefeld
Shahamat 2:2 Aufgabe
6:1 7:6 B. Groenefeld

B. Groenefeld 6:3 64
J. Blaha
J. Blaha
Korte 6:1 6:2
76 6:0
Beusch
6:4 3:6 6:2 Mirko Bathelt

Rolandas Murashka

6:4 64

Mirko Bathelt

Mirko Bathelt

Schreyer

75 6:2

Albrecht

Albrecht

6:4 6:3

Wilczek
6:4 2:6 6:2

6:2 4:6 4:0 Aufg.

R. Muraschka

6:3 3:6 6:1

R. Muraschka
6:2 75

R. Muraschka

R. Muraschka

6:4 6:2

Uwe Kuessner
Turnierleiter DTH-OPEN
(05151-42165 / 0160-84 621

6:4 6:2




